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Department of Children’s Services

Access & Inclusion Officer (AIO) Referrals – 
Social, Communication, Interaction and Learning Team (SCIL Team) 
2020-2021
	Panel meetings  

	Deadline for AIO Referrals 

	Thursday 17th September 2020
	Friday 4th September 2020

	Thursday 22nd October 2020
	Friday 9th October 2020

	Thursday 19th November 2020
	Friday 6th November 2020

	Thursday 17th December 2020
	Friday 4th December 2020

	Thursday 21st January 2021
	Friday 8th January 2021 

	Thursday 25th February 2021
	Friday 12th February 2021

	Thursday 25th March 2021
	Friday 12th March 2021

	Thursday 22nd April 2021
	Friday 9th April 2021

	Thursday 20th May 2021
	Friday 7th May 2021

	Thursday 17th June 2021
	Friday 4th June 2021

	Thursday 15th July 2021
	Friday 2nd July 2021 


All Access and Inclusion Officer Referrals must be sent to via Galaxkey secure email to: SCILTeam@bradford.gov.uk
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